Production Credit Exchange for August, 2024

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Page 1
KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.01 1 1 278 278 21744 22022 0 0 37
$0.05 2 3 760 1038 20984 22022 0 0 37
$0.25 1 4 270 1308 20714 22022 0 0 37
$0.49 1 5 1188 2496 19526 22022 0 0 37
$0.50 1 6 246 2742 19280 22022 0 0 37
$1.00 1 7 535 3277 18745 22022 0 0 37
$1.02 0 7 0 3277 18745 22022 1479 1 37
$1.99 1 8 600 3877 16666 20543 0 0 36
$2.00 4 12 2914 6791 13752 20543 1000 2 36
$2.51 0 12 0 6791 12752 19543 276 1 34
$2.75 0 12 0 6791 12476 19267 967 1 33
$3.00 4 16 1643 8434 9866 18300 440 1 32
$3.05 0 16 0 8434 9426 17860 403 1 31
$3.23 0 16 0 8434 9023 17457 1463 1 30
$3.50 0 16 0 8434 7560 15994 500 1 29
$4.00 2 18 934 9368 6126 15494 250 2 28
$4.04 0 18 0 9368 5876 15244 1408 1 26
CESP $5.00 8 26 4688 14056 -220 13836 0 0 25
$5.01 0 26 0 14056 -220 13836 600 2 25
$5.05 0 26 0 14056 -820 13236 150 1 23
$5.67 1 27 794 14850 -1764 13086 0 0 22
$6.00 2 29 458 15308 -2222 13086 0 0 22
$6.58 1 30 283 15591 -2505 13086 0 0 22
$6.99 1 3 950 16541 -3455 13086 0 0 22
$7.00 1 32 577 17118 -4032 13086 0 0 22
$7.50 2 34 264 17382 -4296 13086 499 1 22
$7.99 0 34 0 17382 -4795 12587 500 1 21
$8.00 5 39 3243 20625 -8538 12087 250 2 20
$8.06 0 39 0 20625 -8788 11837 711 1 18
$8.50 1 40 32 20657 -9531 11126 0 0 17
$8.58 1 4 300 20957 -9831 11126 0 0 17
$8.99 1 42 140 21097 -9971 11126 0 0 17
$9.00 2 44 411 21508 -10382 11126 2028 1 17
$9.50 3 47 1581 23089 -13991 9098 0 0 16
$10.00 6 53 2453 25542 -16444 9098 0 0 16
$10.49 1 54 980 26522 -17424 9098 0 0 16
$10.50 0 54 0 26522 -17424 9098 1500 1 16
$10.75 1 55 278 26800 -19202 7598 0 0 15
$11.00 0 55 0 26800 -19202 7598 917 2 15
$11.01 0 55 0 26800 -20119 6681 743 1 13
$11.02 0 55 0 26800 -20862 5938 400 1 12
$11.03 0 55 0 26800 -21262 5538 250 1 11
$11.34 0 55 0 26800 -21512 5288 321 1 10
$11.50 0 55 0 26800 -21833 4967 566 1 9
$12.00 1 56 160 26960 -22559 4401 0 0 8
$12.50 0 56 0 26960 -22559 4401 1465 1 8
$12.60 0 56 0 26960 -24024 2936 1000 1 7
$1297 0 56 0 26960 -25024 1936 217 1 6
$13.50 0 56 0 26960 -25241 1719 400 1 5
$14.00 1 57 275 27235 -25916 1319 466 1 4
$15.00 1 58 100 27335 -26482 853 0 0 3
$15.55 0 58 0 27335 -26482 853 170 1 3
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KGS KGS

Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total

PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$15.73 0 58 0 27335 -26652 683 603 1 2
$16.00 1 59 101 27436 -27356 80 0 0 1
$18.01 0 59 0 27436 -27356 80 80 1 1

TOTALS 59 27436 22022 37

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

13,836 of 14,056 kgs offered at or below the CESP were sold.
Total kgs offered = 27,436. Total kgs wanted = 22,022

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

13,836 des 14,056 kilos offert au prix de vente ou au dessous ont été vendu.
Totale kgs offert = 27,436. Totale kgs demandé = 22,022
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